Team
Killer Rabbits
Bexar Copperheads
RBI's all day
Naperville Crayons
Plano Tiburon
Notorious BE AR D
PTBNL
KGG Baseball 2021
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Southern Rockets
Vatican City Popes
Killer Maltese
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
Naperville Crayons
KGG Baseball 2021
RBI's all day
Bay City Brawlers
Notorious BE AR D
Southern Rockets
Plano Tiburon
PTBNL

Boston Poindexters

Week

N N N D D D D N NN NMNDN

Rank

o N o o~ NN

10
10
12
13
14

o © 00 N O o B~ W N -

-
-

1"

12,5

9.5

14

5.5

5.5
12.5

9.5

12.5
14

12,5
10

10

10

HR
7

14
125

10

10

12.5

10

14
11.5

10
13
11.5
7.5

RBI
12
13.5
13.5

SB

7.5
13.5
25
11.5
7.5
25
7.5
7.5
11.5
2.5
25
7.5
7.5
13.5
7.5
3.5
13
11
3.5
7.5

3.5
7.5
7.5

1"

Page 1

B
11

14
6.5
12
6.5

13

10

11
14

13
10
12

13
10.5

14

25
12
10.5
25

25

25
10.5
10.5

14
10.5
10.5

6.5
4.5

13

12
10
14
7.5
11
3.5

7.5
13

ERA
14
9
13
11

WHIP
14

5

12

13

SVH
14
10.5

10.5

10.5

13

10.5

11.5
14
10
13

6.5

6.5

8.5
8.5

Total Points
112.5
103
103
101.5
86.5
75.5
75

72

71
61.5
61.5
46.5
43.5
37
115
113.5
92

89
85.5
82.5
78.5
70

68

63

60



CRYOGENIC TEDS
Vatican City Popes
Killer Maltese

Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Boston Poindexters
Bay City Brawlers
Naperville Crayons
Bexar Copperheads
Notorious BE AR D
Plano Tiburon

RBI's all day
PTBNL

Southern Rockets
Vatican City Popes
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Maltese

Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Bexar Copperheads
Naperville Crayons
Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Southern Rockets
RBI's all day
Notorious BE AR D

- A A
= B WO DN

O ©O© 0o N O o b~ N

- A A A A
A~ W ON -

A b A A A A B b b DB OO OWWWLWLWWLWWWWW W LW WLWDND NN
-_—

o © oo o o A b O DN

-

13
10

7.5

10.5

10.5

12

7.5

14

13

7.5

7.5

7.5

13

10.5

14

10.5

10.5

10.5

w N O o

14

11
35
75

9.5
13
9.5
1.5
1"

1.5
7.5

13
13

12.5

5.5

10
10
5.5

14

Page 2

6.5
4.5
10.5
13

2.5
13

7.5

13
7.5
10.5
25

10
13
11.5
11.5

7.5
9

14
11

10
12

o W O O N w

1.5
11.5

10.5
2.5

14
11.5

48
46

39
116.5
104.5
94.5
92
87.5
83
69.5
69

65

62
60.5
59.5
46
40.5
126.5
100
92
82.5
82.5
77.5
77.5
73.5
70

66



PTBNL

Vatican City Popes
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Maltese

Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
Notorious BE AR D
Boston Poindexters
Vatican City Popes
Naperville Crayons
PTBNL

RBI's all day
Southern Rockets
Killer Maltese
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon
Vatican City Popes
Notorious BE AR D
Boston Poindexters
Bay City Brawlers
PTBNL

o o o o o o o o o g o0 ;0o o0 oo oo BB BN

11
12
13
14

O ©O© 00 N o o B~ W N

- A A A A
- B W DN =

© 00 N o o B~ W N

3.5

8.5

14
8.5
10
12

8.5
13

14
10
12
1"
4.5

13

o w

105
14

12

10.5

13

4.5

4.5

12
14

[©2 N (o]

11
13
10
3.5

7 6 14
12.5 3 7.5
10 4 4

1 1 4
12.5 13 10
7.5 8 12.5
5.5 11 12.5
1.5 12 6.5
5.5 9 1
14 10 3
7.5 14 3
10.5 6 9
9 4 1"
10.5 5 14
3.5 1.5 6.5
3.5 7 8
1.5 1.5 5
12.5 3 3
13 14 8.5
7.5 9.5 13
4.5 11 1"
3 9.5 8.5

9 6 1"
14 12 3
12 13 3
6 8 1
1" 5 14

Page 3

N OO A O ©

3.5
11.5
3.5

14
11
12.5
10

59
57.5
50.5

35

123.5
104
103.5

89
76.5

73
72.5
67.5

67

63
61.5

57

50

42

124.5
107
99.5
88.5

82

79
74.5

72
61.5



RBI's all day
Naperville Crayons
Killer Maltese
Southern Rockets
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon
Vatican City Popes
Notorious BE AR D
Boston Poindexters
Bay City Brawlers
PTBNL

Naperville Crayons
RBI's all day

Killer Maltese
Southern Rockets
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon
Vatican City Popes
Notorious BE AR D
RBI's all day

Naperville Crayons

@ 0 0 0 0 00 0 o N N N N N N N N N N NN NYNYNYyo o o o o

10
11
12
13
14

o © 00 N O o »~ W N -

- A A A A
- A WO N =

0 N o o A W N

12

5.5
5.5

14
12,5
12.5

10
8

10.5
8.5

10.5
13
8.5

2
7

10.5
12
14

13
4.5
4.5

7.5

4.5
10
13

6.5

6.5

3.5

14
11
6.5
12
6.5

3.5
10
13

45
6.5
11
14

6.5

Page 4

N O ND

14
10
12

11

13

2.5

2.5

14

13
10.5

8.5
13
10.5
8.5
12

14
10.5

6.5
6.5

8.5
13
12

8.5

8.5

3.5

8.5

14

-

—_

-—
N W N o O N W O

14

11

10

13
5

9.5

1.5
1.5
14
10
12.5
10
12.5
6.5

6.5

10

1.5

1.5

14

11.5

11.5

13

5.5

10

59
57.5
56.5

54
34.5
123
109.5
95
89.5
86
79
72
66.5
66
63.5
62
57.5
50
30.5
122.5
1115
100
90
88.5
87
63.5
62.5



Boston Poindexters
PTBNL

Bay City Brawlers
Killer Maltese
Southern Rockets
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon
Vatican City Popes
Notorious BE AR D
Naperville Crayons
RBI's all day

Boston Poindexters
Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
PTBNL

Killer Maltese
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon
Notorious BE AR D
Vatican City Popes

Naperville Crayons

© ©O© ©O© O O O W O O O O O ©O© 00 0 0 0 o o

10
10
10
10
10
10

- A A A
= A W N -~ O ©

O © 00 N o o B~ N

. . N . U U —
- 2 @ N -

1"

N OO W N O

14
11
11
11

-

A N W N O W ©

14
12.5
10
1"

3.5

12.5
14
12.5

11

N O N O w ©

13

14

12

6.5

11

= A
AN -

w N o o A OO W 0 ©

-

9.5
12

N

-
N B OO O N W OO0 O N ©

14
13
10
12

14

1"

3.5

13
12
8.5
1"

10

2.5

14
8.5
2.5

14
115
55
8.5
115
10

13

11

o o o1 N b

-

3.5

5.5

3.5
14

12
10.5
13
4.5
10.5

12.5

5.5
12.5

61.5
61
58.5
58

54
31.5
120.5
110
101.5
91.5
87
79.5
72

67
64.5
59

58

56
48.5
35
118.5
114.5
95.5
85
81.5
81



Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
RBI's all day

Boston Poindexters
PTBNL

Killer Maltese
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Plano Tiburon
Vatican City Popes
RBI's all day
Notorious BE AR D
Bay City Brawlers
Naperville Crayons
Southern Rockets
PTBNL

Boston Poindexters
Killer Maltese
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Vatican City Popes
Plano Tiburon

Notorious BE AR D

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1"
1"
1"
1"
11
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
11
1"
11
1"
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
11
12
13
14

o © 00 N o o B~ W N -

- A A A A
= a2 W N -

(o>

12.5
3.5

14
13

N
-

-
o 0 o A 00 N N DN

N
RN

13
14
9.5
4.5
1"

9.5
6.5

9.5

12
14
13

10.5
10.5
7.5

7.5

14

12

13

5
6

N A~ O 0 N

13
12
14

12
13
14
10
7
9

5.5
10

14

7.5

13
1"

7.5
10
12

6.5

14

Page 6

13

8.5

5.5

2.5

13

2.5

12

13

10

13

14

10
6.5

11
12
7.5

7.5
10

14

13

12
10

- © » © O

N O W

14

13
12

12
11
13

g W ©

14

10
11

1.5

1.5
5.5

14
11
12.5
8.5
12.5
10

8.5

RN

o O W

11
14
13
12
10
5.5

68.5
67
61.5
53
43.5
36.5
115
111
106
86
80.5
75.5
73
72
71.5
65.5
57
51.5
44
415
115
115
111
89.5
80.5
78.5



RBI's all day
Naperville Crayons
Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
PTBNL

Boston Poindexters
Killer Maltese
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Vatican City Popes
Notorious BE AR D
RBI's all day

Plano Tiburon
Naperville Crayons
Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
PTBNL

Boston Poindexters
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Maltese

Killer Rabbits

Bexar Copperheads
KGG Baseball 2021
Notorious BE AR D
Vatican City Popes

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14

© ©O© 0o N O 0 b W0 DN -

- A A
- A WO N =

A~ B O N

12

4.5

9.5

14

13

4.5
10

11

w © o ;v o N

14
13
9.5
1"

10
11

o N N

© N N O O

13
14
12

3.5

4
6.5

1.5

N W o o b~ W

14
11

12
1"
6.5
13
6.5

Page 7

3
5

14
13
12

11

N N M OO O OO O W

14
13
12
11
10

9
6.5

(o) NN V]

12
13
10

o o b~ O

N O W

13

12

w O N

14

12

13

10
11

o w N

14

11

8.5
8.5
5.5

N

N~ A W

14
11
13
12

10
6.5
6.5

-

A 00 W

14
9.5
13

12

76.5
68.5
68
57.5
53
49.5
44.5
43
116
115
101
88.5
87.5
80.5
70
68.5
67.5
67.5
57
47
46
38
116
114.5
105
89
89



RBI's all day
Naperville Crayons
Plano Tiburon
Southern Rockets
Bay City Brawlers
PTBNL
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Boston Poindexters
Killer Maltese
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Notorious BE AR D
Vatican City Popes
Naperville Crayons
Plano Tiburon

RBI's all day

Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
PTBNL
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Boston Poindexters
Killer Maltese
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Notorious BE AR D

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16

o ©O© 0o N O

o ©O© 00 N O o0 B~ W N

- A A A A
= B W DN =

13
14

9.5

3.5
11

N
N O N O O O

11.5

1.5
10

1.5
14
10
13

o » N O

1"

N O W

12
13
14

- -
W oo N N O b 0 © © =

N
N
[6) IENS=N

12.5
14
11

w N o o

14

10

1"
12
7.5
13

13

Page 8

W N O W b~ 00 © OO N -

A A A oA
= N b

a A W N © N O O ©©

a A A
- N h~h O -

7.5
7.5

13

10

6.5

6.5

12

1"

13.5

13.5
9

11.5

13
10

14

11

13
10

13

12
10

13
12
11

© O N W

9.5
6.5
11

6.5

-

A W o

11
14
13

12

8.5
8.5

75.5
73
72.5
67
64.5
58

49

41

36
115.5
113.5
104.5
90

82
80.5
76

68

67
61.5
58

54

40
39.5
119
111.5
105.5
89



Vatican City Popes
Naperville Crayons
Plano Tiburon

RBI's all day

Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
PTBNL
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Notorious BE AR D
Vatican City Popes
Naperville Crayons
RBI's all day

Plano Tiburon
CRYOGENIC TEDS
PTBNL

Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
KGG Baseball 2021

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18

© ©O© 00 N O O,

11
12
13
14

o © 00 N O o »~A W N -

- A A A A
W N = W N -

5.5

12
9.5

11
5.5

13
14

11.5

11.5
10
5.5

5.5
13
14

N N © Ww o N O

11

14
12.5
12.5

© L 4 4 4
- b~ W DN

©
o O w N o A~ o O

N

11
13
14

6 10
5 9
8 5
4 2
3 8

15 7

14 4

10 6

15 1
9 3

10 13

12 14
6 11

13 12
7 8
5 10

35 3
8 5

11 7

14 4
2 9
1 6

35 1
9 2

10 13

12 14
7 11

Page 9

11

© NN

11

13

10

13

- N W NN

-
SN

-

-

BN
o N O N W A WO N O O O

14
10

12
5.5
10
8.5

11
14
13

88.5
77.5
69.5
69

64

64

63

59
40.5
30
123
114.5
101.5
93

82
80.5
77
64.5
61
60.5
60
56.5
44

32
120
112
108.5



Notorious BE AR D
Vatican City Popes
Naperville Crayons
RBI's all day
CRYOGENIC TEDS
PTBNL

Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
Notorious BE AR D
KGG Baseball 2021
Vatican City Popes
Naperville Crayons
RBI's all day

PTBNL
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Plano Tiburon
Southern Rockets
Bay City Brawlers
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads

Killer Rabbits

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20

© N O o0

A A A A A
- A WO N -~ O ©

© 00 N o o~ W DN

e e N == N
N = N W N =2 O

w

12

A =2 N 00 © O O

13
14
12

11

13

9.5

3.5

3.5

14

12.5
12.5

4.5
14
11

-
N

—
N = OO0 O » W N O © ©

A A A A A
O N W h~h -

© O, 0© W o N

1"
14

13 12
6 9
5 10
3 4
11 7
14 5
8 3
1 8
2 6
4 1
9 2
11 13
12 14
13 12
7.5 1
6 10
45 9
3 4
14 7
10 8
75 3
2 5
1 6
45 1
9 2
11 13
12 14

Page 10

1.5
10
1.5
12

— —_—
A O O

= © 0 N O N W N

-
N

11
10

14

13

© N 00 N W

12

-
H 00

—
N N O © A N 2~ W~ O

-
o bH

13

11

A W 00 © NN

14

N

-_— —_—
SO N O N © h ~ W W N 00 O

-
S~ b

13
11

10
14

W N =~ B NN O © NN

[EENEN
A

13
12

10

-

N N O

10
14

99
84
80
78
62.5
62
56.5
55
54.5
46
32
118
116.5
106.5
99.5
86.5
76
72
68
62.5
61
55
54
435
31
118
116



Notorious BE AR D
KGG Baseball 2021
Naperville Crayons
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

RBI's all day

Plano Tiburon
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Southern Rockets
Bay City Brawlers
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
Notorious BE AR D
KGG Baseball 2021
Naperville Crayons
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

RBI's all day

Plano Tiburon
Southern Rockets
Bay City Brawlers
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters

Bexar Copperheads

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22

o © 00 N o o0~ W

- A A A A
- A WO DN =

O ©O© 00 N O o B~ W N

= A A A a
[ - o' I U

12

13

10
3.5

3.5
14
11
12
10
13

4.5
4.5

14

13
12
10

o A N O O O

1"
13
14
12
10

3.5
3.5

11

13 12
10 11
4 10
6.5 9
14 8
2.5 4
9 3
6.5 7
2.5 5
1 6

5 1

8 2
10.5 13
12 14
13 12
10.5 11
4 9
7.5 10
14 8
3 5

9 3

2 4

1 6

6 7

5 1
7.5 2
10.5 12

Page 11

= ~ O

N

N O W N A W

©

1"

10

14

12

13

6.5
6.5

1"

A A A
A O -

@ N © W N 0o w o

N W N 0O g Ww o

-
N =

11

13

12

11

N NB

11
14
10
13

12

- 01 O w

N o oo A

104.5
103
92
85.5
73
715
58
54.5
53
49
425
29.5
117.5
115
109
105.5
97
83.5
74

71
59.5
51.5
495
49.5
40
27.5
118.5



Killer Rabbits
Notorious BE AR D
KGG Baseball 2021
Naperville Crayons
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

RBI's all day

Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Southern Rockets
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
Notorious BE AR D
KGG Baseball 2021
Naperville Crayons
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

RBI's all day
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
Killer Maltese
Southern Rockets

Boston Poindexters

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

o ©O© 00 N O o B~ W N

- A A A A
- A W DN -

© ©O© 0o N o o b+ W N

- A A
A WO N -

13
12

11
10

4.5
4.5

11
13
10
12

W © o o o »

14
10.5
13

10.5

13
14
12
10

W N o A~ OO O

1"
13

N b O O O GO © N

-

12
13
105
45
9
14

4.5
7.5
10
12
13
11

14

© O W

~N N B

Page 12

13
14
12

6.5
8.5
14
12
8.5
13

6.5
10

10.5

10.5

12

A a0 A
A O - O

O N W N © b O O

A A A -
A O N OO = =

oo 00 N © W b~ W N

—_

14
9.5
13

12

o o 0w

N B~ O O O W

N

117.5
110
105.5
99
87.5
75
65.5
57

49
48
47
45
255
120.5
116.5
114.5
103
97.5
81

74
70.5
57

57
49.5
41

41

27



Bexar Copperheads
Notorious BE AR D
Killer Rabbits

KGG Baseball 2021
Naperville Crayons
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

RBI's all day
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
Notorious BE AR D
Naperville Crayons
KGG Baseball 2021
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Plano Tiburon

RBI's all day
Southern Rockets
Bay City Brawlers

Killer Maltese

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

O © 0o N O o B~ 0N -

- A A A A
- A WO N =

O ©O© 00 N O o B~ W N

- A A
w N =

14
12
13

A W o0 O ©

14
13
10

11

N
a oo A N O W N

- A A
- N O & N =

o o1 O A~ W W N ©

-

A A A A
- W AN

w N M O O O ©© ©

-

12
13
14

11

N w oo A O O ©

10
13
12
1"

14

o O W

N AN

12
13
7.5
10

Page 13

14
13
12
10

11

a o W

14
13
12

9.5
9.5

11

o o A~ W

10
10

14
12
10
13

o O N N W

6.5
10
12
13
11
14

o N o~ O W

RN RN
A O O N =

o N N © W b~ 0w O

13

w o N o ©

12

14

© N b W

10
11

13
14

N W © N O

11
10

12
8.5
14
13
8.5
10

11

A~ O N

12
13.5
11

13.5
10

122
113.5
113
104
99.5
77
73
66
62
59
49
48
38
26
122
114
113
103.5
102
80.5
74
63
60
56
51.5
49
36



Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Killer Rabbits
Notorious BE AR D
Naperville Crayons
KGG Baseball 2021
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

RBI's all day
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
Southern Rockets
Killer Maltese
Boston Poindexters
Bexar Copperheads
Notorious BE AR D
KGG Baseball 2021
Naperville Crayons
Killer Rabbits
Vatican City Popes
PTBNL

Plano Tiburon
CRYOGENIC TEDS
RBI's all day

Bay City Brawlers
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Killer Maltese 27 13 1 1 1 3 2 8 6 3 5 55 35.5
Boston Poindexters 27 14 2 2 2 6.5 1 1 1 5 4 1.5 26
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